[bookmark: _GoBack]Dates for 2018-2019 Regional Meetings

	West Central Region


	EVENT
	DATE
	LOCATION
	TIME

	Fall Inservice and RLC
	Wednesday 9-26-2018
	Orange HS
	4:00 PM

	Regional Forestry
	Thursday 10-4-2018
	SW Randolph HS
	3:30 PM

	Spring Inservice
	Thursday 2-28-2019
	Alamance Community College
	4:00 PM

	Regional Officer Interviews
	Tuesday 3-26-2019
	Orange HS
	4:00 PM

	FFA Rally
	Wednesday 4-10-2019
	Alamance Community College
	Reg. 1:00 PM
Events 2:00 PM






	West Region


	EVENT
	DATE
	LOCATION
	TIME

	Regional Truck and Tractor
	Tuesday 9-11-2018
	WNC Ag. Center
	1:00 PM

	Fall Inservice and RLC
	Tuesday 9-18-2018
	Pisgah HS
	4:00 PM

	Regional Forestry
	Tuesday 10-2-2018
	Holmes State Forest
	1:00 PM

	Spring Inservice and RLC
	Tuesday 3-12-2019
	Charles D. Owen HS
	4:00 PM

	Regional Officer Interviews
	Thursday 4-4-2019
	Mountain Hort. Research Station
	2:00 PM

	FFA Rally
	Tuesday 4-30-2019
	Haywood Community College
	Reg. 8:00 AM
Events 9:00 AM






	Northwest Region


	EVENT
	DATE
	LOCATION
	TIME

	Fall Inservice and RLC
	Thursday 9-27-2018
	Alexander Central HS
	4:00 PM

	Spring Inservice and Regional Officer Prep
	Thursday 3-7-2019
	Wilkes County Ag. Center
	4:00 PM

	Regional Officer Interviews
	Thursday 3-28-2019
	Wilkes County Ag. Center
	2:00 PM

	Ag. Mechanics CDE
	Tuesday 4-9-2019
	Catawba Valley CC
Taylorsville Campus
	4:00 PM

	FFA Rally
	
	
	Reg. 8:00 AM
Events 9:00 AM








	Southwest Region


	EVENT
	DATE
	LOCATION
	TIME

	Fall Inservice and RLC
	Tuesday 9-25-2018
	Northwest Cabarrus HS
	4:00 PM

	Spring Inservice
	Tuesday 3-19-2019
	Cox Mill HS
	4:00 PM

	Regional Officer Interviews
	Tuesday 4-2-2019
	West Rowan HS
	4:00 PM

	FFA Rally
	Friday 5-3-2019
	Rowan Cabarrus CC
Salisbury Campus
	Reg. 8:00 AM
Events 9:00 AM



